
T1 X,s FM T2 X,s FM T3 X,s FM Aggregate X,s

1 Farzaneh Bakhsheian 243 7 2 250 11 1 239 3 5 732 21

2 kamran Zakeri 239 6 2 246 9 3 245 6 2 730 21

3 Mohammadali Vatandoost 244 7 3 242 4 3 244 6 2 730 17

4 Sadeq Qaranjiki 248 11 1 243 5 1 238 2 11 729 18

5 Saeed Salavati 246 9 2 243 10 4 237 6 7 726 25

6 Alireza Momenzadeh 239 8 3 245 7 6 240 3 1 724 18

7 Yunes Ownegh 243 5 4 237 7 4 243 6 4 723 18

8 Mohammad Shaghaghi 239 8 2 243 8 10 239 7 3 721 23

9 Saeid Khazraei 240 5 1 243 6 1 235 5 1 718 16

10 Amir Shahmohammadi 241 6 2 236 2 1 239 6 1 716 14

11 Amir Aghajani 240 4 4 235 4 1 238 1 1 713 9

12 Masoud Sherafatmand 233 3 1 245 3 1 235 0 2 713 6

13 Ali Shaghaghi 240 7 3 241 6 8 231 1 2 712 14

14 Shayan  Salehi 235 3 1 237 6 1 238 4 1 710 13

15 Hossein Khademi 237 2 1 232 2 1 240 5 2 709 9

16 Maryam Rashydian zadeh 234 8 3 235 3 6 235 4 1 704 15

17 Ali Ghannad 239 7 1 231 1 1 234 5 2 704 13

18 Mohammad Khansari 234 0 3 241 8 6 229 4 1 704 12

19 Samir Naderpour 223 4 4 235 2 1 234 5 1 692 11

T1 X,s FM T2 X,s FM T3 X,s FM Aggregate X,s

1 Saeed Salavati 247 9 1 248 10 13 245 7 2 740 26

2 Mohammad Shaghaghi 247 8 7 245 9 4 244 8 1 736 25

3 Meysam Kamasaey 247 8 6 244 8 3 245 8 1 736 24

4 Ali Shaghaghi 246 7 3 244 7 1 246 9 5 736 23

5 kamran Zakeri 242 8 4 246 9 1 247 8 1 735 25

6 Mohammadali Vatandoost 245 9 1 246 9 3 244 7 2 735 25

7 Ali Ghannad 247 10 9 244 9 1 244 1 8 735 20

8 Farzaneh Bakhsheian 246 12 6 240 4 3 248 11 8 734 27

9 Hossein Khademi 246 9 1 240 4 1 248 9 17 734 22

10 Samir Naderpour 245 12 1 242 7 1 244 8 5 731 27

11 Mohammad Khansari 244 7 11 242 6 1 243 10 9 729 23

12 Saeid Khazraei 238 8 1 246 5 4 244 8 3 728 21

13 Yunes Ownegh 241 6 2 244 9 3 242 5 10 727 20

14 Alireza Momenzadeh 242 6 2 244 3 4 241 7 2 727 16

15 Amir Shahmohammadi 244 7 4 238 6 6 243 8 2 725 21

16 Amir Aghajani 242 8 5 241 4 1 242 7 4 725 19

17 Sadeq Qaranjiki 238 5 2 241 3 3 244 9 7 723 17

18 Bahman Shirmohammadli 245 5 2 238 3 4 240 5 1 723 13

19 Masoud Sherafatmand 233 4 1 245 6 1 244 7 10 722 17

20 Shayan  Salehi 241 6 3 229 5 1 243 4 1 713 15

21 Maryam Rashydian zadeh 241 11 3 234 4 2 212 4 1 687 19

Ranking of Iran Benchrest Shooters - 3rd match 

14th Sep 2018 - Bandar-e Torkeman

PCP Heavy Varmint
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Place Shooter Name
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Ranking of Iran Benchrest Shooters - 3rd match 

13th Sep 2018 - Bandar-e Torkeman

PCP Light Varmint



Result X Result X Agg X,s

1 Saeed Salavati 726 25 740 26 1466 51

2 Farzaneh Bakhsheian 732 21 734 27 1466 48

3 kamran Zakeri 730 21 735 25 1465 46

4 Mohammadali Vatandoost 730 17 735 25 1465 42

5 Mohammad Shaghaghi 721 23 736 25 1457 48

6 Sadeq Qaranjiki 729 18 723 17 1452 35

7 Alireza Momenzadeh 724 18 727 16 1451 34

8 Yunes Ownegh 723 18 727 20 1450 38

9 Ali Shaghaghi 712 14 736 23 1448 37

10 Saeid Khazraei 718 16 728 21 1446 37

11 Hossein Khademi 709 9 734 22 1443 31

12 Amir Shahmohammadi 716 14 725 21 1441 35

13 Ali Ghannad 704 13 735 20 1439 33

14 Amir Aghajani 713 9 725 19 1438 28

15 Masoud Sherafatmand 713 6 722 17 1435 23

16 Mohammad Khansari 704 12 729 23 1433 35

17 Samir Naderpour 692 11 731 27 1423 38

18 Shayan  Salehi 710 13 713 15 1423 28

19 Maryam Rashydian zadeh 704 15 687 19 1391 34

20 Meysam Kamasaey 0 0 736 24 736 24

21 Bahman Shirmohammadli 0 0 723 13 723 13

Place Shooter Name
AR LV AR HV Result

Iran Benchrest Shooters Ranking - 3rd match

13-14 Sep 2018 Bandaretorkeman-Golestan Airrifle Benchrest Club

Air Rifle LV & HV Agg


